
RESULT LIST

FIS race Freestyle -  MOGULS

Tanvaldský Špi čák

Vokatý LukášTechnical Delegate:

Race Director: Králová Kristýna

Chief of Course: Suda Tomáš

Head Judge: Vidličková Pavla

Judge 1 (Turns):

Judge 2 (Turns):

Judge 3 (Turns):

Judge 6 (Air):

Judge 7 (Air):

Šťastná Šárka

Bureš Michal

Vidličková Pavla

Honzigová Michaela

Drbohlav Miloslav

Length: 200 m

Wide: 15 m

Gradient: 25 ˚

Pace Time: 19,42 s

Forerunner: Daniel Honzig, František Coufal

Weather: 

Air Temp.: 0 ˚C

Snow Temp.: 0 ˚C

Wind: 0 m/s

Rank St.Nr
.

Name Round J1 J2 J3 Total J6 J7 Air DD Total Time
Time

Points
Round
Score

Final
Score

Category: Men

26.3.2018

FIN 4System:

1 59 Honzig Daniel 18,2 18,0 18,1 54,3 8,9

8,9

8,8

8,8

3G

bPG

0,83

0,83

14,69 21,38 12,77 81,76

79,66
1

TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n/N1992 -0,0 -0,0 -0,0

18,2 18,0 17,8 53,0 8,8

8,3

8,3

8,2

3G

bPG

0,83

0,83

13,94 21,41 12,72 79,662

-0,3 -0,3 -0,4

2 63 Hušek Adam 17,2 17,5 17,8 50,1 5,6

7,6

6,3

8,0

3G

bPp

0,83

0,73

10,63 24,20 8,12 68,85

66,38
1

TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n/N2001 -0,8 -0,8 -0,8

17,2 17,0 16,9 48,7 5,4

7,0

5,1

6,7

3G

bPp

0,83

0,73

9,36 24,08 8,32 66,382

-0,8 -0,8 -0,8

3 70 Haltuf Ondřej 17,6 17,8 17,5 51,4 5,5

5,2

5,4

5,3

3

bT

0,70

0,70

7,49 24,02 8,42 67,31

62,05
1

TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n/N2002 -0,5 -0,5 -0,5

16,9 17,0 17,0 46,8 5,1

4,1

4,8

4,2

3

bT

0,70

0,70

6,37 23,74 8,88 62,052

-1,5 -1,2 -1,4

4 61 Coufal František 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

-

-

0,00

0,00

1 DNF

DNFSportovní klub Ještěd2000 -0,0 -0,0 -0,0

5 88 Stoiber Christian 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

-

-

0,00

0,00

1 DNS

DNSAny Germany Team1997 -0,0 -0,0 -0,0

Head Judge Signature:
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